Title
Madeline and the Cats of Rome
| am Leonardo da Vinci
Flying Bed
Holy Twins
Christmas Around the World
Can You Guess My Name?
Big Anthony: His Story
Clown of God
Days of the Blackbird
Legend of Old Befana
Mysterious Giant of Barletta
Strega Nona: an Old Tale
Count Silvernose
Papa Gatto
My First Italian Phrases
Roly-Poly Ravioli
Multicultural Meals
Cooking the Mediterranean Way
Cooking the ltalian Way
Foods of ltaly
Michelangelo
Michelangelo
Giotto
Michelangelo
Raphael
Titian

Italy

Author
Bemelmans, John
Meltzer, Brad
Willard, Nancy
Norris, Kathleen
Kelley, Emily
Sierra, Judy
De Paola, Tomie
De Paola, Tomie
De Paola, Tomie
De Paola, Tomie
De Paola, Tomie
De Paola, Tomie
Kimmal, Eric
Sanderson, Ruth
Kalz, Jill
Fauchald, Nick
Kalman, Bobbie
Behnke, Alison
Bisignano, Alphonse
Roholt, Christine
Cook, Diane
Stanley, Diane
Venezia, Mike
Venezia, Mike
Venezia, Mike
Venezia, Mike

Even More Short & Shivery: Thirty Spine-Tingling TSan Souci, Robert

More Short & Shivery: Thirty Terrifying Tales

Adventures of Marco Polo

San Souci, Robert
Smalley, Roger

World's Most Glorious and Notorious Rulers and H O'Sullivan, Joanne

Your Passport to Italy

C is for Ciao

Recipe and Craft Guide to Italy
Italy

Italy

Foods of ltaly

Italy

Italy

Where Is the Vatican?

Rome

Who Was Leonardo Da Vinci
Who Was Marco Polo
Unfinished Angel

Inkheart

Thief Lord

Monday With a Mad Genius
Carnival at Candlelight

Tiger, Tiger

William Shakespeare's Romeo and Juliet
William Shakespeare's The Winter's Tale
Maria and the Plague

Dickmann, Nancy
Grodin, Elissa
Harms, Julia
Klepeis, Alicia
Markovics, Joyce
Sheen, Barbara
Simmons, Walter
Tieck, Sarah
Stine, Meghan
Rudolph, Jessica
Edwards, Roberta
Holub, Joan
Creech, Sharon
Funke, Cornelia
Funke, Cornelia
Osborne, Mary Pope
Osborne, Mary Pope
Banks, Lynne
Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Deen, Natasha

Call #
E Beme
E Melt
E Will
J 271
J 394.2663
J 398.2
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094 RA
J 458.3
J 641.5
J641.5
J 641.59
J 641.59
J 641.59
J 709.2
J 709.2
J 709.2
J 709.2
J 709.2
J 709.2
J 808.8
J 808.8
J 910.92
J 929.7
J 945
J 945
J 945
J 945
J 945
J 945
J 945
J 945
J 945.6
J 945.632
J B Da Vinci
J B Polo
J Fantasy Cree
J Fantasy Funk
J Fantasy Funk

J Fantasy Osbo Merl 10

J Fantasy Osbo Merl 5
J History Bank

J History Covi

J History Covi

J History Girl
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5
6.3
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3.3
3.7
4.2
29
3.9
3.9

4.9

6.9
4.8
6.4
7.3
5.1

5.5
5.1
6.2
6.4
4.1

7.6

3.3
6.3

3.9

3.1
4.7
5.2
4.4
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4.8
3.8
3.9

6.7
5.7



Title
Mandie and the Silent Catacombs
Tales Alive
Strega Nona and Her Tomatoes
Strega Nona and the Twins
Dodsworth in Rome
Bartali's Bicycle
Follow Me Around ltaly
Italy
Who Was Michelangelo
Italy

Italy

Author
Leppard, Lois
Milord, Susan
DePaola, Tomie
DePaola, Tomie
Egan, Tim
Hoyt, Megan
Blevins, Wiley
Dean, Jessica
Anderson, Kirsten
Van, R.L.

Call #
J Mystery Lepp 16
J Pro 398.2
JR Depa
JR Depa
JR Egan
E Hoyt
J 945
J 945
J B Michelangelo
J 945

12/18/2023
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2.8
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